/ HANDLING & STORAGE

IB“% warrANTY STAINLESS STEEL UNIVERSAL RACK

- | 2. K
I | P

|

Pan and lug are not included

Authorized Dealer

OMCAN INC.
1-800-465-0234

(905) 607-0234
sales@omcan.com
WWww.omcan.com

Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Knock Down Lug & Pan Racks
with welded angle slides. Complete with 5” casters. Assembly
required.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
# OF SLIDES
SPACING
WEIGHT
PACKAGING WEIGHT
DIMENSIONS (DWH)
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
# OF SLIDES
SPACING
WEIGHT
PACKAGING WEIGHT
DIMENSIONS (DWH)
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
# OF SLIDES
SPACING
WEIGHT
PACKAGING WEIGHT
DIMENSIONS (DWH)
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

*\“\( nr,,f

*27542
Stainless steel
10
6
42 Ibs.
46.25 Ibs.
26.75" x 21.25" x 71”
26.25" x 3.5" x 71.75”

*27056
Stainless steel
6
9
42 Ibs.
46.25 Ibs.
26.75" x 21.25” x 68.25”
26.25" x 4.25” x 68.25”

31755
Stainless steel
5
9
39 Ibs
46.25 Ibs.
20.25” x 26” x 44”
48" x 4” x 28”

*» & Shipped On Pallet

Follow us to keep up to date with the
latest news and offers

®@0O®

2015.E.0.E



