

HANDLING & STORAGE

WARR

ANTY STAINLESS STEEL UNIVERSAL RACK



Authorized Dealer

Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Knock Down Lug & Pan Racks with welded angle slides. Complete with 5" casters. Assembly required.

ITEM	*27542
DESCRIPTION	Stainless steel
# OF SLIDES	10
SPACING	6"
WEIGHT	42 lbs.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	46.25 lbs.
DIMENSIONS (DWH)	26.75" x 21.25" x 71"
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS	26.25" x 3.5" x 71.75"

ITEM	*27056
DESCRIPTION	Stainless steel
# OF SLIDES	6
SPACING	9"
WEIGHT	42 lbs.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	46.25 lbs.
DIMENSIONS (DWH)	26.75" x 21.25" x 68.25"
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS	26.25" x 4.25" x 68.25"

ITEM	31755
DESCRIPTION	Stainless steel
# OF SLIDES	5
SPACING	9"
WEIGHT	39 lbs
PACKAGING WEIGHT	46.25 lbs.
DIMENSIONS (DWH)	20.25" x 26" x 44"
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS	48" x 4" x 28"

* Shipped On Pallet

OMCAN INC.

Telephone: 1-800-465-0234 Fax: (905) 607-0234 E-mail: sales@omcan.com Website: www.omcan.com





Follow us to keep up to date with the latest news and offers







